
eredmény név klub helyszín dátum megjegyzés szül. idő kategória

1. 41,79 Nagy Alexandra BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 1999.06.05 NS2

2. 41,91 Bíró Hanna TTKE Inzell 2019.12.28 Int. Race 2003.08.30 B1

3. 44,25 Vancsó Rebeka TDKE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2007.01.29 D2

4. 44,33 Malinovszky Lilla TDKE Collalbo 2020.01.11 Finstral Trophy 2001.07.26 A1

5. 44,75 Mercs Abigél SST Inzell 2019.12.28 Int. Race 2003.05.09 B2

6. 45,21 Rigó Nikolett TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2002.01.23 B1

7. 45,86 Talabér Hanna TDKE Inzell 2019.10.19 Int. Race 2002.01.23 B1

8. 46,90 Zsankó Petra SST Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2001.02.18 A2

9. 47,34 Kovács Vivien JSE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2000.07.12 A2

10. 47,61 Balatoni Szofi JKLE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2007.05.01 D2

11. 47,87 Kovács Kámea TTKE Inzell 2020.01.05 Frillensee Cup 2006.04.15 C1

12. 48,14 Palakovics Fanni TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2007.06.07 D2

13. 48,29 Kántor Zsófia SST Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2000.08.21 A2

14. 48,72 Amschl Kira TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2009.06.13 E2

15. 48,72 Sándor Lilla TTKE Inzell 2020.01.04 Frillensee Cup 2007.07.07 D1

16. 49,02 Gardi Dominika TTKE Budapest 2020.01.05 Sprint OB 1998.05.13 NS3

17. 49,24 Várlaki Luca BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2003.12.06 B1

18. 49,80 Sajgó Anna TTKE Budapest 2020.01.05 Sprint OB 2002.04.19 A1

19. 49,84 Zolván Barbara TTKE Inzell 2019.11.23 Skatespecials Cup 2006.10.03 D2

20. 50,03 Kovács Hanna BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2005.05.20 C2

21. 51,01 Végh Bíborka BSSE Inzell 2020.02.08 Frillensee Cup 2006.11.27 D2

22. 52,59 Mórotz Zsuzsanna TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2008.04.03 D1

23. 52,69 Kiss Janka BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2003.04.01 B2

24. 52,72 Haltrich Luca TDKE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2007.09.26 D1

25. 53,64 Román Fruzsina SST Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2007.09.11 D1

26. 56,01 Kiss Gebóra Flóra MTK Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2009.07.08 E1

27. 58,73 Zászlós Veronika JKLE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2006.05.24 C1

28. 59,26 Putnoki Maja BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2009.05.11 E2

29. 59,85 Kováts Kinga TDKE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2009.01.06 E2

30. 1,02,19 Molnár Réka TDKE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2009.06.19 E2

31. 1,07,85 Boros Flóra KDSE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2010.03.11 E1

32. 1,12,13 Kiss-Vida Dorka BSSE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2010.06.28 E1

33. 1,19,09 Puksa Veronika BSSE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2011.12.29 F1
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eredmény név klub helyszín dátum megjegyzés szül. idő kategória

1. 1,25,02 Bíró Hanna TTKE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2003.08.30 B1

2. 1,25,85 Nagy Alexandra BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 1999.06.05 NS2

3. 1,26,84 Mercs Abigél SST Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2003.05.09 B2

4. 1,30,56* Vancsó Rebeka TDKE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2007.01.29 D2

5. 1,30,94 Zsankó Petra SST Inzell 2019.12.28 Int. Race 2001.02.18 A2

6. 1,30,96 Malinovszky Lilla TDKE Collalbo 2020.01.12 Finstral Trophy 2001.07.26 A1

7. 1,31,89 Talabér Hanna TDKE Inzell 2019.10.18 Int. Race 2002.01.23 B1

8. 1,31,99 Rigó Nikolett TDKE Enschede 2019.11.23 J. World Cup 2002.01.23 B1

9. 1,38,49 Kovács Vivien JSE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2000.07.12 A2

10. 1,38,99 Palakovics Fanni TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2007.06.07 D2

11. 1,39,23 Gardi Dominika TTKE Budapest 2020.01.05 Sprint OB 1998.05.13 NS3

12. 1,40,01 Várlaki Luca BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2003.12.06 B1

13. 1,40,32 Kovács Kámea TTKE Inzell 2020.01.04 Frillensee Cup 2006.04.15 C1

14. 1,40,95 Sándor Lilla TTKE Inzell 2020.01.04 Frillensee Cup 2007.07.07 D1

15. 1,41,50 Sajgó Anna TTKE Budapest 2020.01.04 Sprint OB 2002.04.19 A1

16. 1,41,70 Kántor Zsófia SST Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2000.08.21 A2

17. 1,42,03 Zolván Barbara TTKE Inzell 2020.01.04 Frillensee Cup 2006.10.03 D2

18. 1,42,32 Balatoni Szofi JKLE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2007.05.01 D2

19. 1,43,85 Amschl Kira TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2009.06.13 E2

20. 1,46,69 Kovács Hanna BSSE Inzell 2020.02.08 Frillensee Cup 2005.05.20 C2

21. 1,46,97 Végh Bíborka BSSE Inzell 2020.02.08 Frillensee Cup 2006.11.27 D2

22. 1,47,31 Mórotz Zsuzsanna TTKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2008.04.03 D1

23. 1,49,67 Kiss Janka BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2003.04.01 B2

24. 1,53,54 Haltrich Luca TDKE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2007.09.26 D1

eredmény név klub helyszín dátum megjegyzés szül. idő kategória

1. 2,12,30 Bíró Hanna TTKE Inzell 2019.12.29 Int. Race 2003.08.30 B1

2. 2,15,10 Mercs Abigél SST Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2003.05.09 B2

3. 2,20,73 Zsankó Petra SST Inzell 2019.12.29 Int. Race 2001.02.18 A2

4. 2,21,06 Rigó Nikolett TDKE Inzell 2019.10.20 Int. Race 2002.01.23 B1

5. 2,21,97 Talabér Hanna TDKE Inzell 2019.10.20 Int. Race 2002.01.23 B1

6. 2,22,79 Nagy Alexandra BSSE Budapest 2020.02.22 Összetett OB 1999.06.05 NS2

7. 2,27,01 Malinovszky Lilla TDKE Collalbo 2020.01.11 Finstral Trophy 2001.07.26 A1

8. 2,33,07 Kovács Vivien JSE Budapest 2020.02.22 Összetett OB 2000.07.12 A2

9. 2,33,91 Vancsó Rebeka TDKE Budapest 2020.02.22 Összetett OB 2007.01.29 D2

10. 2,34,18 Kovács Kámea TTKE Inzell 2020.01.05 Frillensee Cup 2006.04.15 C1

11. 2,34,54 Kovács Hanna BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2005.05.20 C2

12. 2,36,93 Sajgó Anna TTKE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2002.04.19 A1

13. 2,36,98 Zolván Barbara TTKE Inzell 2020.01.05 Frillensee Cup 2006.10.03 D2

14. 2,37,87 Sándor Lilla TTKE Inzell 2020.01.05 Frillensee Cup 2007.07.07 D1
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15. 2,40,11 Kántor Zsófia SST Budapest 2020.02.22 Összetett OB 2000.08.21 A2

16. 2,47,57 Végh Bíborka BSSE Inzell 2020.02.15 Frillensee Cup 2006.11.27 D2

17. 2,48,19 Várlaki Luca BSSE Budapest 2020.02.22 Összetett OB 2003.12.06 B1

18. 3,05,06 Kiss Janka BSSE Budapest 2020.02.01 Junior OB 2003.04.01 B2

eredmény név klub helyszín dátum megjegyzés szül. idő kategória

1. 4,46,72 Rigó Nikolett TDKE Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2002.01.23 B1

2. 4,49,00 Zsankó Petra SST Inzell 2019.11.02 Frillensee Cup 2001.02.18 A2

3. 5,08,03 Malinovszky Lilla TDKE Collalbo 2020.01.12 Finstral Trophy 2001.07.26 A1

4. 5,14,10 Bíró Hanna TTKE Zakopane 2019.12.21 Tatra Cup 2003.08.30 B1

5. 5,37,35 Nagy Alexandra BSSE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 1999.06.05 NS2

6. 5,45,35 Mercs Abigél SST Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2003.05.09 B2

7. 5,56,30 Sajgó Anna TTKE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2002.04.19 A1

8. 6,03,69 Kovács Vivien JSE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2000.07.12 A2

9. 6,06,46 Talabér Hanna TDKE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2002.01.23 B1

10. 6,17,26 Vancsó Rebeka TDKE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2007.01.29 D2

11. 6,18,92 Várlaki Luca BSSE Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2003.12.06 B1

12. 6,26,35 Kántor Zsófia SST Budapest 2020.02.23 Összetett OB 2000.08.21 A2
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